
North Texas TAP - Denton County (226)

MONDAY DENTON 8BALL SPRING NATIONALS

2022 (28449)

Next Shoot Date: 04/25/2022
Session Team Totals Through 04/18/2022

Generated: 04/22/2022

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

268343 SHARKS 59 31 2 3 04/11/2022

268344 TEXAS HUSTLERS 55 35 1 4 04/18/2022

268338 MARKY MARK AND THE SUCKY
BUNCH

48 42 2 3 04/18/2022

268340 PICK POCKETS 47 43 2 3 04/18/2022

268342 PORKY'S REVENGE 47 43 3 2 04/18/2022

268337 MARKSMEN 45 40 2 3 04/11/2022

268339 OH SNAP 45 40 4 1 04/18/2022

268687 JACK’S MISCUES 38 47 3 2 04/18/2022

268345 TRASH PANDAS 31 54 4 1 04/18/2022

268341 POOLIGAN'S 25 65 1 4 04/18/2022

Team Name: SHARKS Team ID: 268343
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197757 5 DAVID COLLIER 59 21 14 2 16 07/27/2022

225148 5 ROBERT FARRIS 58 30 12 4 16 05/22/2022

113370 5 JOHN GEARY 46 41 7 8 15 02/07/2023

217327 5 SEAN QUACKENBUSH 45 26 9 4 13 03/20/2023

235659 4 HAROLD JOHNSON 39 24 10 6 16 07/27/2022

112931 3 ORLANDO ELIZONDO 14 6 6 2 8 12/18/2022

286880 3 BIRDI CAIM 3 14 1 5 6 02/06/2023



Team Name: TEXAS HUSTLERS Team ID: 268344
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207651 5 RANDY WILLIAMS 58 23 10 4 14 01/16/2023

304597 6 KEN ROGOWAY 39 17 8 2 10 06/02/2021

305577 4 STEVE JONES 36 48 6 9 15 09/28/2021

304712 4 BENJAMIN WARNER 25 15 7 4 11 09/23/2022

310040 5 EDWARD DEAR 25 22 7 4 11 11/08/2022

196019 4 JUDY FRANK 23 21 8 6 14 12/25/2022

240611 3 JIMMY FRANZ 16 13 6 4 10 01/31/2023

289108 5 NATHAN PIACENTI 12 8 3 2 5 09/23/2022

Team Name: MARKY MARK AND THE SUCKY BUNCH Team ID: 268338
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295756 5 HASSAN ALMOUSSA 50 41 10 7 17 02/03/2023

243344 5 HUNTER BRADLEY 48 32 9 7 16 08/15/2022

240587 5 MARK KINDSVATTER 29 12 7 1 8 02/22/2023

203297 4 MIKE HERNANDEZ 26 14 8 2 10 11/02/2022

308476 4 NATE WILKEY 18 22 4 7 11 08/09/2022

296740 3 STEVEN STAGGS 17 39 6 12 18 03/10/2022

296731 4 LEVI PORTER 11 12 2 4 6 03/10/2023

202729 5 RICK MEDLEY 8 10 2 2 4 09/28/2022

Team Name: PICK POCKETS Team ID: 268340
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

223558 6 GALE GLADDEN 63 30 9 6 15 02/24/2022

114102 4 MILO MCNALLY 38 21 11 5 16 01/20/2023

112947 5 GARY BEISEL 37 32 10 6 16 02/05/2023

296074 5 JD GAINES 34 22 5 5 10 12/21/2022

285901 4 JUSTIN TAYLOR 20 19 3 6 9 07/27/2022

112939 3 RICHARD BRYAN 18 27 7 8 15 12/18/2022

237739 3 ZACH SCHNOOR 6 19 2 7 9 02/05/2022



Team Name: PORKY'S REVENGE Team ID: 268342
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

266162 5 JOE DILLON SOUTH 38 27 7 5 12 11/08/2022

112263 5 RUSTY WILLARD 30 35 7 4 11 12/04/2025

223505 3 MICHAEL MENAPACE 25 25 10 6 16 02/16/2023

217044 3 HOPPY HOPKINS 21 15 8 4 12 11/03/2022

212480 3 PATTY PALMER 20 19 8 5 13 10/07/2022

204748 4 CRAIG WEBB 18 39 2 12 14 08/10/2022

230889 3 MORENA CROSS 9 5 4 1 5 10/08/2022

112385 2 CINDY WILLARD 5 16 1 6 7 12/07/2025

Team Name: MARKSMEN Team ID: 268337
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

231336 6 HECTOR GUERRERO 50 20 8 4 12 02/12/2023

239519 5 J.R. ROSENBAUGH 43 15 8 2 10 01/23/2023

304711 4 EFRAIN DELGADO 34 36 6 7 13 06/09/2021

216860 5 ALBERT MERCHAN 26 32 3 9 12 01/20/2023

290520 4 JUSTIN LEE 16 22 4 5 9 07/27/2022

305394 3 CAMERON JORDAN 15 25 6 6 12 09/21/2021

305689 3 JUAN MERCHAN 13 14 5 4 9 01/19/2023

290300 4 JASON WOODS 12 14 3 3 6 07/27/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 2 2 0 2

Team Name: OH SNAP Team ID: 268339
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241366 5 RICHARD SPARKS 46 32 8 7 15 04/18/2023

226293 7 Taylor Talbot-Carter 44 23 8 2 10 10/21/2022

232481 5 BLAKE HUGGINS 36 40 4 10 14 10/08/2022

306885 4 SCHYLAR (DAVE) PARKS 26 17 11 3 14 03/16/2023

260402 3 RENEE SOILEAU 13 19 5 7 12 01/03/2023

296080 2 DANIELLE SPARKS 9 19 3 6 9 01/15/2023

291660 3 KRISTEN ROESSLER 7 5 3 2 5 10/08/2022

292245 3 SCOTT BUSKIRK 7 10 2 3 5 02/02/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: JACK’S MISCUES Team ID: 268687
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

310613 4 KEN BATES 34 33 8 6 14 12/20/2022

306316 3 AUDIE PARSONS 25 27 9 8 17 01/11/2023

311027 3 KENNY DAVIS 15 21 4 3 7 01/14/2023

311026 4 TONY GONZALEZ 14 9 3 3 6 01/14/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 14 29 2 8 10

310611 3 CHRIS LUTZ 12 11 5 3 8 12/20/2022

312223 6 DANNY LAIRD 10 15 2 3 5 03/21/2023

218957 4 JAMES DARNELL 10 22 3 5 8 01/31/2023

311455 3 JAY WARNER 8 28 2 7 9 01/31/2023

223503 4 NATIVIDAD TOVAR 1 4 0 1 1 03/21/2022

Team Name: TRASH PANDAS Team ID: 268345
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

210251 6 COREY COTTRELL 33 26 5 5 10 02/06/2023

191072 3 MATT ROUNDTREE 20 25 8 7 15 11/09/2022

303954 4 BRADLEY KNIGHT 19 17 7 4 11 07/27/2022

302890 3 AUSTIN WRIGHT 13 29 5 9 14 02/28/2023

111633 4 CHAD NICHOLL 7 12 2 2 4 02/14/2023

309603 3 JESUS PIMENTE 6 25 2 7 9 10/03/2022

309604 3 SETH MAYNARD 6 35 1 11 12 10/03/2022

309605 3 TAYLOR CANDELARIA 3 21 0 7 7 10/03/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 7 1 2 3

Team Name: POOLIGAN'S Team ID: 268341
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194044 5 BEN WATSON 46 43 10 8 18 07/06/2022

197762 3 TED CALDWELL 16 47 5 13 18 06/13/2022

112940 3 ROBERT JENKINS 15 29 5 7 12 07/05/2022

300767 3 DANIEL MCCAIG 9 44 2 14 16 10/07/2022

235276 2 MARIA ACEVEDO 7 52 2 14 16 07/05/2022

194345 4 JEFF ANDERSSON 3 1 1 0 1 07/06/2022

310614 3 DALE LOFTIS 3 7 0 2 2 12/20/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 18 0 7 7

Most Valuable Players



* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

304597 KEN ROGOWAY 6 69.64% 8 10 43 80.00% 123.00

226293 Taylor Talbot-Carter 7 65.67% 8 10 42 80.00% 122.00

223558 GALE GLADDEN 6 67.74% 9 15 48 60.00% 108.00

231336 HECTOR GUERRERO 6 71.43% 8 12 35 66.67% 101.67

210251 COREY COTTRELL 6 55.93% 5 10 22 50.00% 72.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

197757 DAVID COLLIER 5 73.75% 14 16 56 87.50% 143.50

225148 ROBERT FARRIS 5 65.91% 12 16 51 75.00% 126.00

306885 SCHYLAR (DAVE) PARKS 4 60.47% 11 14 46 78.57% 124.57

240587 MARK KINDSVATTER 5 70.73% 7 8 26 87.50% 113.50

114102 MILO MCNALLY 4 64.41% 11 16 44 68.75% 112.75

203297 MIKE HERNANDEZ 4 65.00% 8 10 32 80.00% 112.00

239519 J.R. ROSENBAUGH 5 74.14% 8 10 31 80.00% 111.00

207651 RANDY WILLIAMS 5 71.60% 10 14 35 71.43% 106.43

295756 HASSAN ALMOUSSA 5 54.95% 10 17 47 58.82% 105.82

217327 SEAN QUACKENBUSH 5 63.38% 9 13 36 69.23% 105.23

112947 GARY BEISEL 5 53.62% 10 16 40 62.50% 102.50

112263 RUSTY WILLARD 5 46.15% 7 11 37 63.64% 100.63

194044 BEN WATSON 5 51.69% 10 18 45 55.56% 100.56

235659 HAROLD JOHNSON 4 61.90% 10 16 33 62.50% 95.50

243344 HUNTER BRADLEY 5 60.00% 9 16 38 56.25% 94.25

310613 KEN BATES 4 50.75% 8 14 37 57.14% 94.14

310040 EDWARD DEAR 5 53.19% 7 11 28 63.64% 91.63

266162 JOE DILLON SOUTH 5 58.46% 7 12 32 58.33% 90.33

303954 BRADLEY KNIGHT 4 52.78% 7 11 25 63.64% 88.63

304712 BENJAMIN WARNER 4 62.50% 7 11 23 63.64% 86.63

241366 RICHARD SPARKS 5 58.97% 8 15 33 53.33% 86.33

196019 JUDY FRANK 4 52.27% 8 14 25 57.14% 82.14

113370 JOHN GEARY 5 52.87% 7 15 35 46.67% 81.67

296074 JD GAINES 5 60.71% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

305577 STEVE JONES 4 42.86% 6 15 28 40.00% 68.00

304711 EFRAIN DELGADO 4 48.57% 6 13 21 46.15% 67.15

290520 JUSTIN LEE 4 42.11% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

308476 NATE WILKEY 4 45.00% 4 11 12 36.36% 48.36

218957 JAMES DARNELL 4 31.25% 3 8 8 37.50% 45.50

232481 BLAKE HUGGINS 5 47.37% 4 14 16 28.57% 44.57

285901 JUSTIN TAYLOR 4 51.28% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

216860 ALBERT MERCHAN 5 44.83% 3 12 14 25.00% 39.00

204748 CRAIG WEBB 4 31.58% 2 14 8 14.29% 22.29



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

223505 MICHAEL MENAPACE 3 50.00% 10 16 34 62.50% 96.50

217044 HOPPY HOPKINS 3 58.33% 8 12 28 66.67% 94.67

112931 ORLANDO ELIZONDO 3 70.00% 6 8 18 75.00% 93.00

212480 PATTY PALMER 3 51.28% 8 13 25 61.54% 86.54

306316 AUDIE PARSONS 3 48.08% 9 17 30 52.94% 82.94

240611 JIMMY FRANZ 3 55.17% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

310611 CHRIS LUTZ 3 52.17% 5 8 17 62.50% 79.50

191072 MATT ROUNDTREE 3 44.44% 8 15 26 53.33% 79.33

305394 CAMERON JORDAN 3 37.50% 6 12 20 50.00% 70.00

112939 RICHARD BRYAN 3 40.00% 7 15 23 46.67% 69.67

305689 JUAN MERCHAN 3 48.15% 5 9 14 55.56% 69.56

112940 ROBERT JENKINS 3 34.09% 5 12 21 41.67% 62.67

260402 RENEE SOILEAU 3 40.62% 5 12 17 41.67% 58.67

296740 STEVEN STAGGS 3 30.36% 6 18 21 33.33% 54.33

197762 TED CALDWELL 3 25.40% 5 18 24 27.78% 51.78

302890 AUSTIN WRIGHT 3 30.95% 5 14 15 35.71% 50.70

296080 DANIELLE SPARKS 2 32.14% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

309603 JESUS PIMENTE 3 19.35% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22

237739 ZACH SCHNOOR 3 24.00% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22

311455 JAY WARNER 3 22.22% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22

300767 DANIEL MCCAIG 3 16.98% 2 16 8 12.50% 20.50

235276 MARIA ACEVEDO 2 11.86% 2 16 6 12.50% 18.50

309604 SETH MAYNARD 3 14.63% 1 12 3 8.33% 11.33


